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Original
..., |Contract | Current Contract . Contract | Contract . Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number Amount Spending to Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Date
Managed Long Term 1%/? rz%cel;
VNS CHOICE Department of Health |C033082 | $5,232,606,773.00 $0.00/01/01/2017|12/31/2021 |Care partial capitation Phe 1ed fical 01/10/2020
contract armaceu tea
Services
ICIRCLE SERVICES OF Managed Long Term ﬁ;"?cel;
THE FINGER LAKES | Department of Health |C033067 | $1,418,394,012.00 $0.00(01/01/2017|12/31/2021 | Care partial capitation edicali 12/23/2019
Pharmaceutical
INC contract .
Services
Service -
ELDERSERVE HEALTH Department of Health |C033060 | $4,787,811,616.00 $0.00//01/01/2017|12/31/2021 |Managed long term care Medical/ . 01/29/2020
INC Pharmaceutical
Services
Service -
ANTHEM HP LLC Department of Health |C033054 | $2,140,449,597.00 $0.00//01/01/2017|12/31/2021 |Managed long term care xlzgzgeutical 06/26/2020
Services
Service -
VNA HOMECARE Medical/
OPTIONS LLC Department of Health |C033081 | $2,285,553,229.00 $0.00//01/01/2017|12/31/2021 |Managed long term care Pharmaceutical 02/27/2023
Services
SENIOR WHOLE ;fr?cel;
HEALTH OF NEW Department of Health |C033078 | $4,160,337,788.00 $0.00(01/01/2017|12/31/2021 |Managed long term care || oo cor 06/30/2020
YORK Pharmaceutical
Services




Service -

INTEGRA MLTC INC Department of Health |C033069 | $5,942,290,418.00 $0.00//01/01/2017 |12/31/2021 |Managed long term care Il:/ilzl?‘irclzlc/eutical 04/07/2021
Services
Service -
UNITEDHEALTHCARE Medical/
OF NEW YORK INC Department of Health |C033079 | $1,065,288,572.00 $0.00(01/01/2017|08/31/2019 |Managed long term care Pharmaceutical 12/31/2020
Services
SENIOR WHOLE ;f‘?cel;
HEALTH OF NEW Department of Health |C036384 | $8,044,015,918.00 $0.00(01/01/2022 |12/31/2026 |Managed long term care || Yoo car 03/15/2024
Pharmaceutical
YORK .
Services
Service -
AETNA BETTER Medical/
HEALTH INC Department of Health |C033051 | $2,557,546,994.00 $0.00(01/01/2017|12/31/2021 |Managed long term care Pharmaceutical 02/15/2023
Services
Service -
GUILDNET INC Department of Health [C033064 | $1,099,307,092.00 $0.00(01/01/2017 |12/31/2018 |[Managed long term care | Medical/ 02/26/2021
partial capitation Pharmaceutical
Services
Service -
WELLCARE OF NEW Managed long term Medical/
YORK INC Department of Health |C033083 | $1,722,117,428.00 $0.00(01/01/2017{05/31/2020 contract Pharmaceutical 07/24/2020
Services
. Service -
Medicaid Advantage Plus .
HEALTHFIRST Medical/
HEALTH PLAN INC Department of Health |C036579 $10,176,399,106.00 $0.0001/01/2022|12/31/2026 -CI;/iaelnaged Long Term Pharmaceutical 11/15/2023
Services
Medicaid Advantage Plus E/f rzll%cel;
ELDERPLAN INC Department of Health |C036576 | $1,497,460,804.00 $0.0001/01/2022|12/31/2026 |- Managed Long Term Philri’lcliceutical 11/15/2023
Care Services
VILLAGE SENIOR Medicaid Advantage Plus ;f‘?cel;
SERVICES Department of Health |C036586 | $1,284,664,253.00 $0.00(01/01/2022 |12/31/2026 |- Managed Long Term Phe 1ca o |11/15/2023
CORPORATION Care Sefvrigzsce“ fea
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Medicaid Advantage Plus

Service -

VNS CHOICE Department of Health |C036587 | $1,719,417,038.00 $0.00/01/01/2022 | 12/31/2026 |- Managed Long Term | Medicall 11/15/2023
Care Pharmaceutical
Services
Medicaid Managed Long Servi
€rvice -
Term Care Member Medical/
VNS CHOICE Department of Health |C034558 | $7,495,200,725.00 $0.00/|04/01/2019103/31/2024 | Transfer from . 03/15/2019
Pharmaceutical
Independent Care Servi
€IVviCEeS
Systems Inc
Service -
UNITEDHEALTHCARE o Medical/
OF NEW YORK INC Department of Health |C034554 1$16,124,906,872.00 $0.00(03/01/2019(02/29/2024 |Medicaid managed care Pharmaceutical 11/13/2020
Services
HEALTH INSURANCE ls\'/fr?cel;
PLAN OF GREATER Department of Health |C034543 | $6,351,518,022.00 $0.00(03/01/2019 /02/29/2024 | Medicaid managed care cdicall 11/19/2020
Pharmaceutical
NEW YORK !
Services
Service -
HEALTHFIRST PHSP 15y tment of Health | C034544 |$37.654,968,146.00 $0.00//03/01/2019 02/29/2024 |Medicaid managed care  |[Miedical/ 08/04/2020
INC Pharmaceutical
Services
CAPITAL DISTRICT ls\'/fr?cel;
PHYSICIANS HEALTH |Department of Health |C034539 | $3,220,324,487.00 $0.00(03/01/2019 |02/29/2024 | Medicaid managed care cdicall 07/28/2020
Pharmaceutical
PLAN INC ~
Services
Service -
YOURCARE HEALTH |1y o ent of Health |C034557 | $1,765,694,990.00 $0.00//03/01/2019 02/29/2024 |Medicaid managed care  |Micdical/ 11/06/2020
PLAN INC Pharmaceutical
Services
INDEPENDENT ls\'/fr?cel;
HEALTH Department of Health |C034548 | $2,288,629,648.00 $0.00(03/01/2019 |02/29/2024 | Medicaid managed care Phe 1ca il |08/04/2020
ASSOCIATION INC armaceutica
Services
NEW YORK QUALITY ;fr?cel;
HEALTHCARE Department of Health |C034552 |$47,703,984,176.00 $0.00(03/01/2019 |02/29/2024 | Medicaid managed care edicalr 09/04/2020
Pharmaceutical
CORPORATION Somis
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ANTHEM HP LLC

Department of Health

C034546

$12,134,606,237.00

$0.00

03/01/2019

02/29/2024

Medicaid managed care

Service -
Medical/
Pharmaceutical
Services

10/16/2020

MVP HEALTH PLAN

Department of Health

C034551

$6,867,948,431.00

$0.00

03/01/2019

02/29/2024

Medicaid managed care

Service -
Medical/
Pharmaceutical
Services

10/26/2020

AMIDA CARE INC

Department of Health

C040016

$1,770,543,953.00

$0.00

03/01/2024

02/28/2029

Medicaid managed care

Service -
Medical/
Pharmaceutical
Services

04/19/2024

AMIDA CARE INC

Department of Health

C034538

$2,496,537,400.00

$0.00

03/01/2019

02/29/2024

Medicaid managed care

Service -
Medical/
Pharmaceutical
Services

08/28/2020

METROPLUS HEALTH
PLAN INC

Department of Health

C034549

$15,210,707,460.00

$0.00

03/01/2019

02/29/2024

Medicaid managed care

Service -
Medical/
Pharmaceutical
Services

10/16/2020

MOLINA
HEALTHCARE OF NEW
YORK INC

Department of Health

C034550

$1,316,367,150.00

$0.00

03/01/2019

02/29/2024

Medicaid managed care

Service -
Medical/
Pharmaceutical
Services

01/21/2021

WELLCARE OF NEW
YORK INC

Department of Health

C034556

$3,195,698,017.00

$0.00

03/01/2019

02/29/2024

Medicaid managed care

Service -
Medical/
Pharmaceutical
Services

08/05/2020

AFFINITY HEALTH
PLAN

Department of Health

C034537

$7,967,309,549.00

$0.00

03/01/2019

02/29/2024

Medicaid managed care

Service -
Medical/
Pharmaceutical
Services

08/03/2020

EXCELLUS HEALTH
PLAN INC

Department of Health
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C034541

$6,887,191,669.00

$0.00

03/01/2019

02/29/2024

Medicaid managed care

Service -
Medical/
Pharmaceutical
Services

10/05/2020




Service -

ANTHEM HP LLC Department of Health |C040021 $12,443,790,399.00 $0.0003/01/2024 102/28/2029 |Medicaid managed care %Zi;ilc/eutical 04/19/2024
Services
Service -
VNS CHOICE Department of Health |C034555 | $1,515,390,172.00 $0.0003/01/2019|02/29/2024 | Medicaid managed care gleacrl;clilc/eutical 10/05/2020
Services
HIGHMARK WESTERN ;f‘?cel;
& NORTHEASTERN Department of Health |C034545 | $1,410,260,772.00 $0.00(03/01/2019 |02/29/2024 | Medical managed care edicall 08/07/2020
Pharmaceutical
NEW YORK .
Services
CARELON Department of Civil MentalHealth & Service - Union
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH pa C000625 || $2,465,000,000.00/($2,460,326,682.74(02/26/2016(12/31/2023 ||Substance Abuse . 02/26/2016
Service Benefits Services
INC Program for NYSHIP
I];II]\E&/VH:{ 81515[]58;?25 Department of Municipal Water Quality Int "
FACILITIES Environmental C010665 | $1,225,000,000.00 | $380,000,000.00(04/01/2017 |03/31/2027 | Infrastructure Programs noi;'egrovemmen 06/20/2018
CORPORATION Conservation Statewide
Service -
NY State of Health /
NYS CATHOLIC . ) Medical/
HEALTH PLAN INC Department of Health |C030707 | $1,758,362,177.00 $0.00/11/01/2015|06/30/2018 |Essential Plan / Basic Pharmaceutical 01/12/2016
Health Program .
Services
NY State of Service -
NEW YORK QUALITY Health/Essential Medical/
HEALTHCARE Department of Health |C030707 | $1,737,783,638.00 $0.00/07/01/2018|12/31/2020 |Plan/Basic Health Prog Pharmaceutical 05/30/2018
CORPORATION (Assignment from NYS Services
Catholic Health Plan Inc.)
New York State of i/? rzzl%cel;
ANTHEM HP LLC Department of Health |C030699 | $1,355,233,552.00 $0.00/11/01/2015|12/31/2020 |Health / Essential Plan / edica . 02/08/2016
. Pharmaceutical
Basic Health Program .
Services
Service -
New York State of .
AFFINITY HEALTH |5y ment of Health | 030698 | $1,151,223,195.00 $0.00/|11/01/2015 |12/31/2020 | Health / Essential Plan / |[Miedical 12/16/2015
PLAN . Pharmaceutical
Basic Health Program Services

Page 5 of 6 - May 16, 2024 - 11:57 PM.




HEALTHFIRST PHSP

New York State of

Service -
Medical/

Department of Health |C030708 | $3,230,979,879.00 $0.00/11/01/201512/31/2020 |Health / Essential Plan / . 12/16/2015
INC . Pharmaceutical
Basic Health Program .
Services
Service -
New York State of .
UNITEDHEALTHCARE |5y ent of Health | 030719 | $1,171,084,780.00 $0.00/11/01/2015 |12/31/2020 [Health / Essential Plan / | Medical/ 12/16/2015
OF NEW YORK INC . Pharmaceutical
Basic Health Program .
Services
Service -
New York State of .
METROPLUS HEALTH |1y 0 ent of Health |C030714 | $1,502,181,259.00 $0.00/|11/01/2015 |12/31/2020 | Health / Essential Plan / |[Medical 12/16/2015
PLAN INC . Pharmaceutical
Basic Health Program .
Services
PHYSICIANS HEALTH ||Department of Health |C027183 || $1,218,416,298.00 $0.00(03/01/2011/(02/28/2014 edieall 05/24/2011
OR FAMILY HEALTH ||Pharmaceutical
PLAN INC .
PLUS Services
OHIP MEDICAID Service -
MANAGE CARE AND |Medical/
ANTHEM HP LLC Department of Health |C027182 | $2,522,165,106.00 $0.00(03/01/2011(02/28/2014 OR FAMILY HEALTH |Pharmaceutical 05/24/2011
PLUS Services
OHIP MEDICAID Service -
HUDSON HEALTH MANAGE CARE AND |Medical/
PLAN INC Department of Health |C027189 | $1,738,175,572.00 $0.00(03/01/2011(02/28/2014 OR FAMILY HEALTH |Pharmaceutical 05/24/2011
PLUS Services
Consultant -
MAXIMUS US OHIP/ENROLLMENT ||Miscellaneous
SERVICES INC Department of Health |C027557 | $1,867,323,648.73$1,339,431,260.70 (10/01/201109/30/2024 BROKER SERVICES Consultant 12/30/2011
Services
OHIP/MEDICAID Service -
METROPLUS HEALTH MANAGED CARE Medical/
PLAN INC Department of Health |C027191 | $2,534,990,328.00 $0.00(03/01/20111(02/28/2014 AND/OR FAMILY Pharmaceutical 06/06/2011
HEALTH PL Services
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