Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Contract Amount greater than or equal to \$1,000,000,000.00

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
VNS CHOICE	Department of Health	C033082	\$5,232,606,773.00	\$0.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2021	Managed Long Term Care partial capitation contract	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	01/10/2020
ICIRCLE SERVICES OF THE FINGER LAKES INC	Department of Health	C033067	\$1,418,394,012.00	\$0.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2021	Managed Long Term Care partial capitation contract	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	12/23/2019
ELDERSERVE HEALTH INC	Department of Health	C033060	\$4,787,811,616.00	\$0.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2021	Managed long term care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	01/29/2020
ANTHEM HP LLC	Department of Health	C033054	\$2,140,449,597.00	\$0.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2021	Managed long term care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	06/26/2020
VNA HOMECARE OPTIONS LLC	Department of Health	C033081	\$2,285,553,229.00	\$0.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2021	Managed long term care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	02/27/2023
SENIOR WHOLE HEALTH OF NEW YORK	Department of Health	C033078	\$4,160,337,788.00	\$0.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2021	Managed long term care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	06/30/2020

INTEGRA MLTC INC	Department of Health	C033069	\$5,942,290,418.00	\$0.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2021	Managed long term care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	04/07/2021
UNITEDHEALTHCARE OF NEW YORK INC	Department of Health	C033079	\$1,065,288,572.00	\$0.00	01/01/2017	08/31/2019	Managed long term care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	12/31/2020
SENIOR WHOLE HEALTH OF NEW YORK	Department of Health	C036384	\$8,044,015,918.00	\$0.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2026	Managed long term care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	03/15/2024
AETNA BETTER HEALTH INC	Department of Health	C033051	\$2,557,546,994.00	\$0.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2021	Managed long term care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	02/15/2023
GUILDNET INC	Department of Health	C033064	\$1,099,307,092.00	\$0.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2018	Managed long term care partial capitation	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	02/26/2021
WELLCARE OF NEW YORK INC	Department of Health	C033083	\$1,722,117,428.00	\$0.00	01/01/2017	05/31/2020	Managed long term contract	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	07/24/2020
HEALTHFIRST HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	C036579	\$10,176,399,106.00	\$0.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2026	Medicaid Advantage Plus - Managed Long Term Care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	11/15/2023
ELDERPLAN INC	Department of Health	C036576	\$1,497,460,804.00	\$0.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2026	Medicaid Advantage Plus - Managed Long Term Care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	11/15/2023
VILLAGE SENIOR SERVICES CORPORATION	Department of Health	C036586	\$1,284,664,253.00	\$0.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2026	Medicaid Advantage Plus - Managed Long Term Care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	11/15/2023

VNS CHOICE	Department of Health	C036587	\$1,719,417,038.00	\$0.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2026	Medicaid Advantage Plus - Managed Long Term Care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	11/15/2023
VNS CHOICE	Department of Health	C034558	\$7,495,200,725.00	\$0.00	04/01/2019	03/31/2024	Medicaid Managed Long Term Care Member Transfer from Independent Care Systems Inc	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	03/15/2019
UNITEDHEALTHCARE OF NEW YORK INC	Department of Health	C034554	\$16,124,906,872.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	11/13/2020
HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NEW YORK	Department of Health	C034543	\$6,351,518,022.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	11/19/2020
HEALTHFIRST PHSP INC	Department of Health	C034544	\$37,654,968,146.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	08/04/2020
CAPITAL DISTRICT PHYSICIANS HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	C034539	\$3,220,324,487.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	07/28/2020
YOURCARE HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	C034557	\$1,765,694,990.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	11/06/2020
INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSOCIATION INC	Department of Health	C034548	\$2,288,629,648.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	08/04/2020
NEW YORK QUALITY HEALTHCARE CORPORATION	Department of Health	C034552	\$47,703,984,176.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	09/04/2020

ANTHEM HP LLC	Department of Health	C034546	\$12,134,606,237.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	10/16/2020
MVP HEALTH PLAN	Department of Health	C034551	\$6,867,948,431.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	10/26/2020
AMIDA CARE INC	Department of Health	C040016	\$1,770,543,953.00	\$0.00	03/01/2024	02/28/2029	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	04/19/2024
AMIDA CARE INC	Department of Health	C034538	\$2,496,537,400.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	08/28/2020
METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	C034549	\$15,210,707,460.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	10/16/2020
MOLINA HEALTHCARE OF NEW YORK INC	Department of Health	C034550	\$1,316,367,150.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	01/21/2021
WELLCARE OF NEW YORK INC	Department of Health	C034556	\$3,195,698,017.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	08/05/2020
AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN	Department of Health	C034537	\$7,967,309,549.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	08/03/2020
EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	C034541	\$6,887,191,669.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	10/05/2020

ANTHEM HP LLC	Department of Health	C040021	\$12,443,790,399.00	\$0.00	03/01/2024	02/28/2029	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	04/19/2024
VNS CHOICE	Department of Health	C034555	\$1,515,390,172.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	10/05/2020
HIGHMARK WESTERN & NORTHEASTERN NEW YORK	Department of Health	C034545	\$1,410,260,772.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medical managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	08/07/2020
CARELON BEHAVIORAL HEALTH INC	Department of Civil Service	C000625	\$2,465,000,000.00	\$2,460,326,682.74	02/26/2016	12/31/2023	MentalHealth & Substance Abuse Program for NYSHIP	Service - Union Benefits Services	02/26/2016
NEW YORK STATE ENVIRONMENTAL FACILITIES CORPORATION	Department of Environmental Conservation	C010665	\$1,225,000,000.00	\$380,000,000.00	04/01/2017	03/31/2027	Municipal Water Quality Infrastructure Programs Statewide	Inter-government - Other	06/20/2018
NYS CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	C030707	\$1,758,362,177.00	\$0.00	11/01/2015	06/30/2018	NY State of Health / Essential Plan / Basic Health Program	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	01/12/2016
NEW YORK QUALITY HEALTHCARE CORPORATION	Department of Health	C030707	\$1,737,783,638.00	\$0.00	07/01/2018	12/31/2020	NY State of Health/Essential Plan/Basic Health Prog (Assignment from NYS Catholic Health Plan Inc.)	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	05/30/2018
ANTHEM HP LLC	Department of Health	C030699	\$1,355,233,552.00	\$0.00	11/01/2015	12/31/2020	New York State of Health / Essential Plan / Basic Health Program	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	02/08/2016
AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN	Department of Health	c030698	\$1,151,223,195.00	\$0.00	11/01/2015	12/31/2020	New York State of Health / Essential Plan / Basic Health Program	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	12/16/2015

HEALTHFIRST PHSP	Department of Health	C030708	\$3,230,979,879.00	\$0.00	11/01/2015	12/31/2020	New York State of Health / Essential Plan / Basic Health Program	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	12/16/2015
UNITEDHEALTHCARE OF NEW YORK INC	Department of Health	c030719	\$1,171,084,780.00	\$0.00	11/01/2015	12/31/2020	New York State of Health / Essential Plan / Basic Health Program	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	12/16/2015
METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	C030714	\$1,502,181,259.00	\$0.00	11/01/2015	12/31/2020	New York State of Health / Essential Plan / Basic Health Program	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	12/16/2015
CAPITAL DISTRICT PHYSICIANS HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	C027183	\$1,218,416,298.00	\$0.00	03/01/2011	02/28/2014	OHIP MEDICAID MANAGE CARE AND OR FAMILY HEALTH PLUS	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	05/24/2011
ANTHEM HP LLC	Department of Health	C027182	\$2,522,165,106.00	\$0.00	03/01/2011	02/28/2014	OHIP MEDICAID MANAGE CARE AND OR FAMILY HEALTH PLUS	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	05/24/2011
HUDSON HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	C027189	\$1,738,175,572.00	\$0.00	03/01/2011	02/28/2014	OHIP MEDICAID MANAGE CARE AND OR FAMILY HEALTH PLUS	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	05/24/2011
MAXIMUS US SERVICES INC	Department of Health	C027557	\$1,867,323,648.73	\$1,339,431,260.70	10/01/2011	09/30/2024	OHIP/ENROLLMENT BROKER SERVICES	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	12/30/2011
METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	C027191	\$2,534,990,328.00	\$0.00	03/01/2011	02/28/2014	OHIP/MEDICAID MANAGED CARE AND/OR FAMILY HEALTH PL	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	06/06/2011